 — Voltage-based, flexible LED module
 — Ideal for versatile decorative and accented lighting purposes
 — Suitable for use where low lighting levels are required
 — Consistent light flux due to an integrated power source
 — Very high light quality and colour consistency (MacAdam 3)
 — Available in 2700, 3000, 4000, and 6000 K
 — Service life of >36.000 hours / L70B10
 — Double layer circuit board with optimised thermal management

© ledxon modular GmbH
March 2017
ORDER INFORMATION
Item no. Item description
Packaging
unit (PU)
Ordering
unit (OU)
Weight
gross / PU
Dimensions / PU
length x width x height
9009033 LFBLL-SW827-24V-5S200-20-IC 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 146 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009184 LFBLL-SW830-24V-5S200-20-IC 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 146 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009098 LFBLL-SW840-24V-5S200-20-IC 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 146 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009032 LFBLL-SW860-24V-5S200-20-IC 1 roll = 5 m 1 metre 146 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
S P E C I F I C  T E C H N I C A L  D ATA
DIMENSIONS
Item no. Length Width Height Cut size LED / cut size LED / m LED spacing
9009033 5000 mm 12 mm 1,65 mm 100 mm 5 pcs. 50 pcs. 20 mm